General information about company

Scrip code 542367

NSE Symbol XELPMOC
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEO1P501012

Name of the company

Xelpmoc Design and Tech limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.47
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.52
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.45
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.39
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 7.38




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o o1 | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-uj underlyin; shares held total no. of shares
89T | shareholder | shareholders | P#'C UP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) =(1V)+ Total as a
11 (IIT) h . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
eld (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+(V]) % of (A+B+C2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a% of ( ) X ey | ol (A+B1C)
-y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 7819907 7819907 53.17 7819907 7819907 |53.17
Group
(B) Public 14221 6888086 6888086 46.83 6888086 6888086 |46.83
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 14228 14707993 14707993 100 14707993 14707993 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , TS\II‘:mber of
as a % ares
No. Of assurrfin full Number'of pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | ghares (X1
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
C . Shares . convertible .
ategory of | Underlying . Outstanding L (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding o, percentage of A .
(IT) convertible securities . sa Asa % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No, of | diluted share % of ° 27 form (X1V)
x) (Xi) Warranis capital) XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (6] (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) ) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.17 7819907
Group
(B) Public 46.83 6858315 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14678222 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;'d?lf fully Partly No. Of shares :-l?at?elzsnﬁzid % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(1IT) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) R 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X > | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 7819907 7819907 | 53.17 7819907 7819907 |53.17
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 7819907 7819907 53.17 7819907 7819907 |[53.17
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 7819907 7819907 | 53.17 7819907 7819907 |53.17
Promoter Group
A)=ANDHA)
(0]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 63629 63629 0.43 63629 63629 0.43
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 63629 63629 0.43 63629 63629 0.43
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio 1 20520 20520 0.14 20520 20520 {0.14
Investors Category 1
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 20520 20520 0.14 20520 20520 0.14
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
© Personnel 1 1 1 0 1 ! 0
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(& share capital up to Rs. 13586 3734759 3734759 25.39 3734759 3734759 |25.39
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding npmlpal 28 2139247 2139247 14.54 2139247 2139247 |14.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
6 Fﬁlglf)“'dcm Indians 1 576 306406 306406 [ 2.08 306406 306406 |2.08
() Foreign Nationals 1 29771 29771 0.2 29771 29771 0.2
) Bodies Corporate 66 338710 338710 2.3 338710 338710 2.3
(m) Any Other (specify) | 261 255043 255043 1.73 255043 255043 1.73
Sub-Total (B)(4) 14219 6803937 6803937 46.26 6803937 6803937 |46.26
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 14221 6388086 6888086 | 46.83 6888086 6888086 | 46.83
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
")l"otal (AFB+C2 14228 14707993 14707993 100 14707993 14707993 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 14228 14707993 14707993 100 14707993 14707993 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Nunl:ber‘of pledged or ation of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | "y .o Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | oo bered uq: erho
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema e;zl;{/nze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI= | o, | OF 008l | o | ot | O KIV) [Sub- [ Sub- | Sub-
(a) (VIDHX) As a % @) Shares @) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) hgld held (b) (6] (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 53.17 7819907
(Slu)b'mal ) 53.17 7819907
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
53.17 7819907
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
HHA)Q)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.43 63629 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 0.43 63629 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.14 20520 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.14 20520 0 0 0
2
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 1 0 0 0
(g) 25.39 3734759 0 0 0
(h) 14.54 2139247 0 0 0
(i) 2.08 306406 0 0 0
(0) 0.2 0 0 0 0
() 2.3 338710 0 0 0
(m) 1.73 255043 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 46.26 6774166 0 0 0
“)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 46.83 6858315 0 0 0
B)Y)+B)3)*+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 14678222
Total (A+B+C 100 14678222

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANDIPAN
CHATTOPADHYAY

JAISON
JOSE

KOORA
SRINIVAS

BOBBY JOSE

NATASHA
NAYAR

BHAVNA
CHATTOPADHYAY

KOORA
MANJULA

PAN (II)

ACKPC7850L

ADGPJ2574D

AQOPS6687D

AGVPG4584C

AJMPJ4958R

ASOPS7294Q

CABPK2032D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4079102

830290

2409948

10

73

453234

47250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

4079102

830290

2409948

10

73

453234

47250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.73

5.65

16.39

3.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4079102

830290

2409948

73

453234

47250

Class eg:y

Total

4079102

830290

2409948

10

73

453234

47250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.73

5.65

16.39

3.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.73

5.65

16.39

3.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4079102

830290

2409948

73

453234

47250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7819907

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7819907

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7819907

Class eg:y

Total

7819907

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7819907

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

OMPRAKASH K
SHAH

PRATIBHA
OMPRAKASH SHAH

AJAY
PANDEY

PANCHAGNULA VENKATA LAKSHMI
NARAYANA SANKARA VARA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AEAPS2498]

AEAPS2499K

AJGPP9492C

AMLPP5748F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

642783

160484

186590

150000

1139857

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

642783

160484

186590

150000

1139857

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

437

1.27

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

642783

160484

186590

150000

1139857

Class eg:y

Total

642783

160484

186590

150000

1139857

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.37

1.09

1.27

1.02

7.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

642783

160484

186590

150000

1139857

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

261

261

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

255043

255043

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

255043

255043

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

255043

255043

Class eg:y

Total

255043

255043

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.73

1.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

255043

255043

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

S







